

**IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL SESSIONS JUDGE, 2ND COURT,
ULUBERIA, HOWRAH**

Present : Atrayee Manna Chowdhury, of ASJ, 2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah
(JO Code : WB 00848)
Misc Ex- 1/23(CIS - 1/23)

Order No.22, dated 27.03.2026 :

The case record is put up today as 26.03.2026 was holiday due to
“Raam Navami”.

Fix **27.04.2026** for appearance and Reconciliation.

Dictated & corrected by me.

A. S.J. 2nd Court ,
Uluberia, Howrah.

Additional Sessions Judge, 2nd Court ,
Uluberia, Howrah.

